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Northern Young Athletes Road Relays
at Woodbank Park, Stockport on Sunday 3rd October 2004

 - Under 15 Boys Stage 1 — Final Results

 22 Philip Bolton Rossendal    10:23
 23 Stuart Cameron Stockport  A    10:25
 24 Dan’l Turnbull MorpethH&  B    10:26
 25 Ash Johnson Liverpool  B    10:28
 26 Jake Coyle LincolnWA  A    10:34
 27 Jon Sharpe Scarboro    10:39
 28 Thomas Farrell BorderH&A  B    10:47
 29 C Graham BorderH&A  A    10:49
 30 Richard Hall Gateshead  B    10:50
 31 Shaun Barber Oldham&RH    10:51
 32 Ciaran Brennan Southport  A    10:51
 33 Aaron Elder Macclesfi  B    11:02
 34 Beren Cross LincolnWA  B    11:06
 35 Adam Dunne Derby AC  C    11:08
 36 Jack Thompson PendleAC    11:15
 37 Jams Blackburn Liverpool  D    11:25
 38 Philip Nixon Stockport  B    11:42
 39 Joe Roughton HalifaxH    12:00
 40 Kieran Kinvig ValeRAC  B    12:02
 41 Mark Lunn LeedsCAC  C    13:56

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 S Horsfield ECH&TAC  A     9:06
  2 D Forrester StHSAC  A     9:06
  3 Adam Hurley HyndburnA     9:32
  4 Daniel Cliffe Warringtn     9:34
  5 Scott Evans BuryAC     9:41
  6 Marcus Ely Sale     9:44
  7 M Williams LeedsCAC  B     9:45
  8 Lee Davenport ValeRAC  A     9:48
  9 John Gibson Gateshead  A     9:49
 10 Andrew Heyes Hallamshr  A     9:51
 11 M Johnson Holmfirth     9:53
 12 Michael Salter LeedsCAC  A     9:53
 13 T Lawrence Derby AC  A     9:54
 14 Matthew Pye KingstonU  B     9:54
 15 C McCaughey TraffordA     9:55
 16 John Gilchrist KingstonU  A     9:56
 17 Dominic Bridge Liverpool  A     9:59
 18 Thomas Lewis Barrow&FS    10:01
 19 Marc Cochrane MorpethH&  A    10:04
 20 P Softley Derby AC  B    10:17
 21 E Williams Macclesfi  A    10:20

 - Under 15 Boys Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 M Jackson Warringtn     9:40    19:14 +  3
  2 Dale Platt Sale     9:37    19:21 +  4
  3 J Wilkinson LeedsCAC  A     9:29    19:22 +  9
  4 Harry Harper Liverpool  A     9:37    19:36 + 13
  5 Stuart Laing ECH&TAC  A    10:30    19:36 -  4
  6 Ben Clough StHSAC  A    10:39    19:45 -  4
  7 Luke Parkinson KingstonU  A    10:02    19:58 +  9
  8 R Schofield HyndburnA    10:26    19:58 -  5
  9 J Grimsley TraffordA    10:04    19:59 +  6
 10 Ross Murray Gateshead  A    10:34    20:23 -  1
 11 S Pearson Stockport  A    10:02    20:27 + 12
 12 Robert Platt ValeRAC  A    10:46    20:34 -  4
 13 Joe Gratton Hallamshr  A    10:48    20:39 -  3
 14 Peter Huck Barrow&FS    10:39    20:40 +  4
 15 Arthur Cooper Derby AC  A    10:47    20:41 -  2
 16 W Nicholson BorderH&A  A     9:53    20:42 + 13
 17 Tom Roberts LeedsCAC  B    10:58    20:43 - 10
 18 Edmund Burgon Macclesfi  A    10:25    20:45 +  3
 19 Terry Ord MorpethH&  A    10:44    20:48  0
 20 Aaron Barker Rossendal    10:27    20:50 +  2
 21 M Hulland Derby AC  B    10:34    20:51 -  1
 22 James Kraft Scarboro    10:18    20:57 +  5
 23 N Lamont BuryAC    11:23    21:04 - 18
 24 John Ashton Liverpool  B    10:39    21:07 +  1
 25 Jack Ramsden LincolnWA  A    10:49    21:23 +  1

 26 Dominic Dalby Gateshead  B    10:33    21:23 +  4
 27 Liam Irving MorpethH&  B    10:58    21:24 -  3
 28 Tom Nicholson BorderH&A  B    10:59    21:46  0
 29 Mark Cage KingstonU  B    11:58    21:52 - 15
 30 Steven Gellett Southport  A    11:02    21:53 +  2
 31 Sam Witter Oldham&RH    11:20    22:11  0
 32 Mike Cuming Macclesfi  B    11:13    22:15 +  1
 33 Ian Richards Derby AC  C    11:34    22:42 +  2
 34 Kyle Biddle PendleAC    12:05    23:20 +  2
 35 James Murphy HalifaxH    11:40    23:40 +  4
 36 Liam Turnbull Stockport  B    12:18    24:00 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 J Wilkinson LeedsCAC  A     9:29
  2 Harry Harper Liverpool  A     9:37
  3 Dale Platt Sale     9:37
  4 M Jackson Warringtn     9:40
  5 W Nicholson BorderH&A  A     9:53
  6 Luke Parkinson KingstonU  A    10:02
  7 S Pearson Stockport  A    10:02
  8 J Grimsley TraffordA    10:04
  9 James Kraft Scarboro    10:18
 10 Edmund Burgon Macclesfi  A    10:25
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Northern Young Athletes Road Relays
at Woodbank Park, Stockport on Sunday 3rd October 2004

 - Under 15 Boys Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 L Walker Warringtn     9:22    28:36  0
  2 Joe Townsend LeedsCAC  A     9:31    28:53 +  1
  3 John Yates Sale     9:55    29:16 -  1
  4 L Luscombe Liverpool  A    10:00    29:36  0
  5 R Millington Stockport  A     9:16    29:43 +  6
  6 Jack Cutsforth KingstonU  A     9:53    29:51 +  1
  7 Jeremy Gilmour TraffordA    10:04    30:03 +  2
  8 Tom Perrins Gateshead  A    10:13    30:36 +  2
  9 D Rawcliffe HyndburnA    10:42    30:40 -  1
 10 Declan Murray Macclesfi  A    10:08    30:53 +  8
 11 David Wiggins BorderH&A  A    10:20    31:02 +  5
 12 John Seddon StHSAC  A    11:23    31:08 -  6
 13 Liam Johnson Scarboro    10:12    31:09 +  9
 14 Paul Witcomb Derby AC  A    10:33    31:14 +  1
 15 Andrew Fleet ECH&TAC  A    11:40    31:16 - 10
 16 Sean Knott Derby AC  B    10:25    31:16 +  5
 17 Chris Perry ValeRAC  A    10:44    31:18 -  5
 18 Carl Andrew Rossendal    10:28    31:18 +  2
 19 Martyn Cairns MorpethH&  A    10:39    31:27  0
 20 Joshua Cole BuryAC    10:25    31:29 +  3
 21 Liam Smith LeedsCAC  B    10:50    31:33 -  4
 22 Elliot Haywood LincolnWA  A    10:11    31:34 +  3
 23 James Green Hallamshr  A    11:04    31:43 - 10

 24 James Toohey Liverpool  B    10:45    31:52  0
 25 Michael While Barrow&FS    11:24    32:04 - 11
 26 Michael Evans Southport  A    10:16    32:09 +  4
 27 J Tucker KingstonU  B    10:40    32:32 +  2
 28 Sam Martin Oldham&RH    11:14    33:25 +  3
 29 Jason Kim MorpethH&  B    12:01    33:25 -  2
 30 Declan Conley BorderH&A  B    11:56    33:42 -  2
 31 Ellioe Malkin Macclesfi  B    11:45    34:00 +  1
 32 Philip Bacon PendleAC    10:51    34:11 +  2
 33 Steven Barber Stockport  B    10:15    34:15 +  3
 34 Thomas Enefer HalifaxH    11:02    34:42 +  1
 35 P Whitehouse Derby AC  C    12:18    35:00 -  2
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 R Millington Stockport  A     9:16
  2 L Walker Warringtn     9:22
  3 Joe Townsend LeedsCAC  A     9:31
  4 Jack Cutsforth KingstonU  A     9:53
  5 John Yates Sale     9:55
  6 L Luscombe Liverpool  A    10:00
  7 Jeremy Gilmour TraffordA    10:04
  8 Declan Murray Macclesfi  A    10:08
  9 Elliot Haywood LincolnWA  A    10:11
 10 Liam Johnson Scarboro    10:12
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Northern Young Athletes Road Relays
at Woodbank Park, Stockport on Sunday 3rd October 2004

Under 15 Boys  — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Warrington Athletic Club    28:36
1 Daniel Cliffe (4)  9:34 2 M Jackson (1)  9:40
3 L Walker (1)  9:22
  2 Leeds City Athletic Club  ‘A’    28:53
1 Michael Salter (12)  9:53 2 J Wilkinson (3)  9:29
3 Joe Townsend (2)  9:31
  3 Sale    29:16
1 Marcus Ely (6)  9:44 2 Dale Platt (2)  9:37
3 John Yates (3)  9:55
  4 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘A’    29:36
1 Dominic Bridge (17)  9:59 2 Harry Harper (4)  9:37
3 L Luscombe (4) 10:00
  5 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘A’    29:43
1 Stuart Cameron (23) 10:25 2 S Pearson (11) 10:02
3 R Millington (5)  9:16
  6 Kingston Upon Hull A C  ‘A’    29:51
1 John Gilchrist (16)  9:56 2 Luke Parkinson (7) 10:02
3 Jack Cutsforth (6)  9:53
  7 Trafford Athletic Club    30:03
1 C McCaughey (15)  9:55 2 J Grimsley (9) 10:04
3 Jeremy Gilmour (7) 10:04
  8 Gateshead Harriers & AC  ‘A’    30:36
1 John Gibson (9)  9:49 2 Ross Murray (10) 10:34
3 Tom Perrins (8) 10:13
  9 Hyndburn AC    30:40
1 Adam Hurley (3)  9:32 2 R Schofield (8) 10:26
3 D Rawcliffe (9) 10:42
 10 Macclesfield Harriers & AC  ‘A’    30:53
1 E Williams (21) 10:20 2 Edmund Burgon (18) 10:25
3 Declan Murray (10) 10:08
 11 Border Harriers & AC  ‘A’    31:02
1 C Graham (29) 10:49 2 W Nicholson (16)  9:53
3 David Wiggins (11) 10:20
 12 St Helens Sutton AC  ‘A’    31:08
1 D Forrester (2)  9:06 2 Ben Clough (6) 10:39
3 John Seddon (12) 11:23
 13 Scarborough Athletic Club    31:09
1 Jon Sharpe (27) 10:39 2 James Kraft (22) 10:18
3 Liam Johnson (13) 10:12
 14 Derby AC  ‘A’    31:14
1 T Lawrence (13)  9:54 2 Arthur Cooper (15) 10:47
3 Paul Witcomb (14) 10:33
 15 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC  ‘A’    31:16
1 S Horsfield (1)  9:06 2 Stuart Laing (5) 10:30
3 Andrew Fleet (15) 11:40
 16 Derby AC  ‘B’    31:16
1 P Softley (20) 10:17 2 M Hulland (21) 10:34
3 Sean Knott (16) 10:25
 17 Vale Royal AC  ‘A’    31:18
1 Lee Davenport (8)  9:48 2 Robert Platt (12) 10:46
3 Chris Perry (17) 10:44
 18 Rossendale Harriers & AC    31:18
1 Philip Bolton (22) 10:23 2 Aaron Barker (20) 10:27
3 Carl Andrew (18) 10:28
 19 Morpeth Harriers & AC  ‘A’    31:27
1 Marc Cochrane (19) 10:04 2 Terry Ord (19) 10:44
3 Martyn Cairns (19) 10:39
 20 Bury Athletic Club    31:29
1 Scott Evans (5)  9:41 2 N Lamont (23) 11:23
3 Joshua Cole (20) 10:25
 21 Leeds City Athletic Club  ‘B’    31:33
1 M Williams (7)  9:45 2 Tom Roberts (17) 10:58
3 Liam Smith (21) 10:50

 22 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘A’    31:34
1 Jake Coyle (26) 10:34 2 Jack Ramsden (25) 10:49
3 Elliot Haywood (22) 10:11
 23 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘A’    31:43
1 Andrew Heyes (10)  9:51 2 Joe Gratton (13) 10:48
3 James Green (23) 11:04
 24 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘B’    31:52
1 Ash Johnson (25) 10:28 2 John Ashton (24) 10:39
3 James Toohey (24) 10:45
 25 Barrow & Furness Striders AC    32:04
1 Thomas Lewis (18) 10:01 2 Peter Huck (14) 10:39
3 Michael While (25) 11:24
 26 Southport Waterloo AC  ‘A’    32:09
1 Ciaran Brennan (32) 10:51 2 Steven Gellett (30) 11:02
3 Michael Evans (26) 10:16
 27 Kingston Upon Hull A C  ‘B’    32:32
1 Matthew Pye (14)  9:54 2 Mark Cage (29) 11:58
3 J Tucker (27) 10:40
 28 Oldham & Royton H & AC    33:25
1 Shaun Barber (31) 10:51 2 Sam Witter (31) 11:20
3 Sam Martin (28) 11:14
 29 Morpeth Harriers & AC  ‘B’    33:25
1 Dan’l Turnbull (24) 10:26 2 Liam Irving (27) 10:58
3 Jason Kim (29) 12:01
 30 Border Harriers & AC  ‘B’    33:42
1 Thomas Farrell (28) 10:47 2 Tom Nicholson (28) 10:59
3 Declan Conley (30) 11:56
 31 Macclesfield Harriers & AC  ‘B’    34:00
1 Aaron Elder (33) 11:02 2 Mike Cuming (32) 11:13
3 Ellioe Malkin (31) 11:45
 32 Pendle Athletic Club    34:11
1 Jack Thompson (36) 11:15 2 Kyle Biddle (34) 12:05
3 Philip Bacon (32) 10:51
 33 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘B’    34:15
1 Philip Nixon (38) 11:42 2 Liam Turnbull (36) 12:18
3 Steven Barber (33) 10:15
 34 Halifax Harriers & Ac    34:42
1 Joe Roughton (39) 12:00 2 James Murphy (35) 11:40
3 Thomas Enefer (34) 11:02
 35 Derby AC  ‘C’    35:00
1 Adam Dunne (35) 11:08 2 Ian Richards (33) 11:34
3 P Whitehouse (35) 12:18

Incomplete Teams:

Gateshead Harriers & AC  ‘B’    21:23
1 Richard Hall (30) 10:50 2 Dominic Dalby (26) 10:33

Holmfirth Harriers AC     9:53
1 M Johnson (11)  9:53

Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘B’    11:06
1 Beren Cross (34) 11:06

Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘D’    11:25
1 Jams Blackburn (37) 11:25

Vale Royal AC  ‘B’    12:02
1 Kieran Kinvig (40) 12:02

Leeds City Athletic Club  ‘C’    13:56
1 Mark Lunn (41) 13:56

Fastest of all  legs
  1 D Forrester StHSAC A     9:06
  = S Horsfield ECH&TAC A     9:06
  3 R Millington Stockport A     9:16
  4 L Walker Warringtn     9:22
  5 J Wilkinson LeedsCAC A     9:29
  6 Joe Townsend LeedsCAC A     9:31


